

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
01/01] Setting out Reference Pillar & Working BM. Vide Page no - 07 = 01 No. @ ₹4186 = 10 Each → ₹4186 = 00					
02/02] Construction of Pillar/burjel. Qty Page no - 08 = 02 Nos. @ ₹1928 = 18 Each → ₹3856 = 00					
03/03] Clearing & Grubbing Rd. Land Qty vide P-08 = 0.20 Hec. @ ₹49496 = 70/Hectare → ₹9899 = 00					
04/04] Excavation for Rd. Work in Soil. - E/1 Qty vide P-08 = 40.50 m ³ @ ₹74 = 10/m ³ → ₹3001 = 00					
05/08] Construction of GSB with well graded material gr. I Qty vide P-08 = 62.35 m ³ @ ₹2994 = 92/m ³ → ₹186733 = 00					
06/09] P.V. Laying, Spreading					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8 Compacting WBM for III					
Qty vide P-17					
Item No [169.017]					
Limit to 169.017 m ³					
@ ₹3716 = 27/m ³					
					₹628113 = 00
5/10 Construction of Un-Reinforced					
Plain Cement Concrete					
Pavement (M-30)					
Qty Vide P-14					
= 360.74 m ³					
Limit to 360.57 m ³					
@ ₹7457 = 10/m ³					
					₹2688807 = 00
08/07 Construction of Sub-grade					
& Earthen Shoulder with					
approved material from borrow					
P.A.S. - 1000M					
Qty vide P-14 = 531.65 m ³					
@ ₹176 = 75/m ³					
					₹93969 = 00
09/12 P.V. & fixing of ordinary					
KM Stone					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide-P-15=02 Nos					
@ ₹2420=79 Each — ₹4842=00					
[10/13] P.V. & Fixing of 200mm Stone Precast					
Qty vide-P-15=02 Nos					
@ ₹627=91 Each — ₹1256=00					
[11/14] P.V. & Fixing of retro reflective typical mm GSY Informatory					
Green Round with Logo					
Vide-Page no-18=03 Nos					
@ ₹9494=43 Each — ₹28483=00					
[12/15] Providing Retro-Reflective traffic Sign of 600mm equilateral triangle.					
Vide-P-15=04 Nos					
@ ₹429=04 Each — ₹1816=00					
[13/16] P.V. & laying of Retro-reflective traffic Sign of 600mm Side Circle.					
Vide-P-15=04 Nos					
@ ₹5155=99 Each — ₹20624=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/17 P.V. Laying of Retro reflective traffic Sign of 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
Vide-P-16 = 04 Nos					
@ ₹5040 = 64 Each → ₹20163 = 00					
15/18 P.V. Fixing of R.C.C-M-15 Boundary Pillar.					
Vide-P-15 = 04 Nos					
@ ₹558 = 04 Each → ₹2232 = 00					
16/19 P.V. Road Marking With					
hot applied thermoplastic Compound on CC Surface					
Vide-P-15 = 115.00 m ²					
@ ₹817 = 22/m ² → ₹93980 = 00					
					₹3806260 = 00
Add GIST @ 12% → ₹456751 = 00					
Add L.C @ 1% → ₹38063 = 00					
					₹4301074 = 00
Less 7.8% below G → ₹335484 = 00					
					₹3965590 = 00
Less Previous Payment @ 17.63434% → ₹1501522 = 00					
					₹2464068 = 00
Round - 23					₹2202096 = 00
14-05-23 J.E					

Continuation

31/5/23